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 2,141.2660 

 761.7139 

 19.8711 

 276.3836 

 3,618.3849 

 277.7581 

 2,856.7700 

 3,361.4991 

 3,120.7355 

 18.2134 

 3,816.9915 

 152.5995 

 1,925.4630 

 1.1359 

 0.7493 

 2.2635 

 399.1965 

 9,289.1006 

 418.4579 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,109.1470 

 750.2882 

 19.5730 

 272.2378 

 3,564.1091 

 273.5917 

 2,813.9185 

 3,311.0766 

 3,073.9245 

 17.9402 

 3,759.7366 

 150.3105 

 1,896.5811 

 1.1189 

 0.7381 

 2.2295 

 393.2086 

 9,149.7641 

 412.1810 

 2,173.3850 

 773.1396 

 20.1692 

 280.5294 

 3,672.6607 

 281.9245 

 2,899.6216 

 3,411.9216 

 3,167.5465 

 18.4866 

 3,874.2464 

 154.8885 

 1,954.3449 

 1.1529 

 0.7605 

 2.2975 

 405.1844 

 9,428.4371 

 424.7348 
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